            2010-11 Master Catalog                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                       351351351351
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
LATH
E C
H
U
C
K

Dia
No. Of
Teeth
Part
Number
Price
Each
Grade
PV 311
Grade
NN 52
Grade
DHCP35M
Grade
DASK25M
5/8” 0.625 1 EM-APFT-625 $54.00
US-811
$7.37
US-812
$7.37
DN94884
$7.25
DN94893
$8.95
3/4” 0.750 1 EM-APFT-750 $65.00
1” 0.750 2 EM-APFT-1075 $87.00
1” 1.000 2 EM-APFT-1000 $87.00
1-1/4” 1.250 3 EM-APFT-1250 $108.00
1-1/2” 1.000 4 EM-APFT-1510 $130.00
1-1/2” 1.250 4 EM-APFT-1512 $130.00
Shell Mills Inserts- APKT 1604 PDER
Cutting

* * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * *USAUSAUSAUSAUSAUSAUSAUSA
Shell Mills Using AP_ _16 Inserts
Cutting
Dia Height Key
Width
Shank
Dia
No of
Flutes Industry
Reference
Part
Number
 Price
Each
D H K B z
1.50 1.75 0.250 0.500 4 1230.90.0150 SM-AP16-15-C $115.08
2.00 1.75 0.312 0.750 5 1230.90.0200 SM-AP16-20-C $122.50
2.50 2.00 0.375 1.000 6 1230.90.0250 SM-AP16-25-C $150.18
3.00 2.00 0.375 1.000 7 1230.90.0300 SM-AP16-30-C $180.30
4.00 2.00 0.500 1.250 8 1230.90.0400 SM-AP16-40-C $265.86
5.00 2.00 0.625 1.500 8 1230.90.0500 SM-AP16-50-C $365.37
6.00 2.00 0.625 1.500 9 1230.90.0600 SM-AP16-60-C $464.14
8.00 2.50 1.000 2.500 11 1230.90.0800 SM-AP16-80-C $567.84
Endmills Using AP_ _10 an AP_ _ 16 Inserts
Uses
Insert
Cutting
Dia
Shank
Dia OAL Flute
Length
No of
Flutes Industry
Reference
Part
Number
 Price
Each
D D2 L L2 z
AP_ _ 10 0.375 0.500 30 0.80 1 1220.21.0037 EM-AP10-37-30C  $79.67
AP_ _ 10 0.437 0.625 3.25 1.00 1 1220.21.0043 EM-AP10-43-32C  $79.67
AP_ _ 10 0.625 0.625 3.25 1.00 2 1220.21.0062 EM-AP10-62-32C  $79.67
AP_ _ 16
0.750 0.75
3.50 1.25 1 1230.21.0075 EM-AP16-75-35C  $91.24
AP_ _ 10 3.50 1.25 3 1220.21.0075 EM-AP10-75-35C  $91.24
AP_ _ 16
1.000 1.00
3.50 1.25 2 1230.21.0100 EM-AP16-10-35C  $103.40
AP_ _ 10 3.50 1.25 4 1220.21.0100 EM-AP10-10-35C  $103.40
AP_ _ 16
1.250 1.00
3.75 1.25 3 1230.21.0125 EM-AP16-12-37C  $109.48
AP_ _ 10 3.75 1.25 5 1220.21.0125 EM-AP10-12-37C  $109.48
AP_ _ 16
1.500 1.25
4.00 1.25 4 1230.21.0150 EM-AP16-15-40C  $118.61
AP_ _ 10 4.00 1.25 6 1220.21.0150 EM-AP10-15-40C  $118.61
Long Reach Endmills Using AP_ _10 an AP_ _ 16 Inserts
Uses
Insert
Cutting
Dia
Shank
Dia OAL Flute
Length
No of
Flutes Industry
Reference
Part
Number
 Price
Each
D D2 L L2 z
AP_ _10 0.375 0.500 6 0.80 1 1220.22.0037 EM-AP10-37-60C  $79.67
AP_ _10 0.437 0.625 6 1.00 1 1220.22.0043 EM-AP10-43-60C  $79.67
AP_ _10 0.625 0.625 6 1.00 2 1220.22.0062 EM-AP10-62-60C  $79.67
AP_ _16
0.750 0.750
8 1.25 1 1230.22.0075 EM-AP16-75-80C  $91.24
AP_ _10 8 1.25 3 1220.22.0075 EM-AP10-75-80C  $91.24
AP_ _16
1.000 1.000
8 1.25 2 1230.22.0100 EM-AP16-10-80C  $103.40
AP_ _10 8 1.25 4 1220.22.0100 EM-AP10-10-80C  $103.40
AP_ _16
1.250 1.000
10 1.25 3 1230.22.0125 EM-AP16-12-10C  $109.48
AP_ _10 10 1.25 5 1220.22.0125 EM-AP10-12-10C  $109.48
AP_ _16
1.500 1.250
10 1.25 4 1230.22.0150 EM-AP16-15-10C  $118.61
AP_ _10 10 1.25 6 1220.22.0150 EM-AP10-15-10C  $121.25
INDEXABLE MILLING CUTTERS
ENDMILLS & SHELL MILLS
Using AP_
• Cutting diameters from 5/8” to 2”

MILLING INSERTS
D H K B z
Cutting
Dia Height Key
Width
Shank
Dia
No Of
Flutes Reference Part
Number
Price
Each
Clamp
Screw Clamp Seat Seat
Screw Wrench
2.0 1.75 0.312 0.75 4 0748.90.0200 SM-SEKN4-20-C  $134.97
CA-1006L CA-2063 CA-3010 CA-4012 CA-5004
2.5 2.0 0.375 1.00 5 0748.90.0250 SM-SEKN4-25-C  $174.26
3.0 2.0 0.375 1.00 6 0748.90.0300 SM-SEKN4-30-C  $246.82
4.0 2.0 0.500 1.25 6 0748.90.0400 SM-SEKN4-40-C  $289.76
5.0 2.0 0.625 1.50 8 0748.99.0500 SM-SEKN4-50-C  $490.91
CA-1077 CA-5620 CA-6488 CA-6489 CA-6918
6.0 2.0 0.625 1.50 10 0748.99.0600 SM-SEKN4-60-C  $623.56
8.0 2.5 1.000 2.50 12 0748.99.0800 SM-SEKN4-80-C  $809.37
10.0 2.5 1.000 2.50 16 0748.99.1000 SM-SEKN4-100-C  $1,008.38
12.0 2.5 1.000 2.50 20 0748.99.1200 SM-SEKN4-120-C  $1,185.01
SEKN SHELL MILL CUTTERS
Using SE_ _ 42 Inserts
TUNGALOY GRADE LAMINA GRADE
Inch No Metric No AH330 AH120 TH10 UX30 LT30

L STO
R
A
G
E
INDEXABLE MILLING CUTTERS
Nomenclature Cutter
Dia
Shank
Dia OAL DOC No. Of
Flutes
Part
Number
 Price
Each
BAAP 1216 2 3/8 1/2 3 1 1/2 1 MI-311216 $89.34
BAAP 1616 2 1/2 1/2 3 1 1/2 1 MI-311616 $99.85
BAAP 1816 2 5/8 1/2 3 1 1/2 2 MI-311816 $110.36
BAAP 2424 2 3/4 3/4 4 3/8 2 3 MI-312424 $152.40
BAAP 3224 2 1 3/4 4 3/8 2 4 MI-313224 $162.91
BAAP 4024 2 1 1/4 3/4 4 3/8 2 5 MI-314024 $242.78
Uses APKT 1003 PDR Inserts
INDEXABLE COOLANT-THRU MILLING CUTTERS
Nomenclature Cutter
Dia
Shank
Dia OAL DOC No. Of
Flutes
Part
Number
Price
Each
AAAP 1216 2 3/8 1/2 3 1 1/2 1 MI-301216 $110.36
AAAP 1616 2 1/2 1/2 3 1 1/2 1 MI-301616 $120.87
AAAP 1816 2 5/8 1/2 3 1 1/2 2 MI-301816 $131.90
AAAP 2424 2 3/4 3/4 4 3/8 2 3 MI-302424 $155.34
AAAP 3224 2 1 3/4 4 3/8 2 4 MI-303224 $249.09
AAAP 4024 2 1 1/4 3/4 4 3/8 2 5 MI-304024 $266.95
Uses APKT 1003 PDR Inserts
INDEXABLE MILLING CUTTERS
FEATURES:
• Uses APKT 1003 PDR Inserts

D H K B z
Uses
Insert
Cutting
Dia Height Key
Width
Shank
Dia
No Of
Flutes Reference Part
Number
Price
Each
Clamp
Screw Wrench Clamp
TP_ _32 1.5 1.75 0.250 0.50 3 0130.90.0150 SM-TP32-15-C  $115.08
CA-1006 CA-5004 CA-2064
TP_ _32 2.0 1.75 0.312 0.75 4 0130.90.0200 SM-TP32-40-C  $122.50
TP_ _32 2.5 2.00 0.375 1.00 4 0130.90.0250 SM-TP32-25-C  $150.18
TP_ _32 3.0 2.00 0.375 1.00 5 0130.90.0300 SM-TP32-30-C  $207.35
TP_ _32 4.0 2.00 0.500 1.25 6 0130.90.0400 SM-TP32-40-C  $265.86
END MILLS
D D2 L L2 z
Uses
Insert
Cutting
Dia Height Key
Width
Shank
Dia
No Of
Flutes Reference Part
Number
Price
Each Screw Wrench Clamp
TP_ _22 0.75 0.75 3.50 1.25 2 0120.21.0075 EM-TP22-75-35C  $103.40
CA-1005 CA-5025 CA-2010
TP_ _22 1.00 1.00 3.50 1.25 2 0120.21.0100 EM-TP22-10-35C  $103.40
TP_ _32 1.00 1.00 3.50 1.25 2 0130.21.0100 EM-TP32-10-35C  $103.40
CA-1016 CA-5004 CA-2064TP_ _32 1.25 1.00 3.75 1.25 2 0130.21.0125 EM-TP32-12-37C  $109.48
TP_ _32 1.50 1.25 4.00 1.25 3 0130.21.0150 EM-TP32-15-40C  $118.61
GRADE
Inch No Metric No AH120 T3030 T325 NS540 TH10 UX30
TPU221 TPMN110304 - - - TO-3076 $2.25 TO-3078  $2.25 TO-3079 $2.25
TPU222 TPMN110308 - - TO-3081 $2.94 - TO-3083  $2.25 TO-3084 $2.25